
恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2013

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

810 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 4.82 1

852 鄧梓瑩 TANG TSZ YING 5.17 2

881 彭卓穎 PANG CHEUK WING JANIS 5.19 3

932 王摯凝 Lea Zhining Wong 5.26 4

882 陳嘉穎 Chan Ka Wing 5.29 5

915 Hui King Sum 5.44 6

1008 梁孜 Leung Tsz Athena 5.49 7

828 麥祉盈 MAK TSZ YING 5.51 8

1026 何玥朗 Cassandra Yuet Long Ho 5.52 9

805 周采晴 Chow Choi Ching Sophie 5.53 10

1029 張嘉洳 Casey Cheung 5.59 11

868 陳蓀穎 Chan Suen Wing 5.62 12

917 朱盈僖 CHU YING HEI 5.68 13

1021 袁善之 ALEXANDRA YUEN 5.74 14

840 陳倩琦 CHAN SIN KI 5.79 15

1110 5.83 16

801 譚曉琳 TAM HIU LAM 5.9 17

992 倪羽喬 KIARA NGAI 5.92 18

815 黃若蕎 Shelby Wong 5.96 19

861 陳洛儀 CHAN LOK YEE 6.03 20

953 鄺愷霖 KONG HOI LAM 6.03 20

880 吳卓盈 Ng Cheuk Ying 6.04 22

829 鄧善渝 Quinella Tang 6.08 23

967 林昕潼 LAM YAN TUNG 6.11 24

822 鄭巧瑜 Cheng Hau Yu 6.24 25

847 雷詠琳 LUI WING LAM 6.5 26

877 伍璧瑜 NG PIK YU 6.53 27

836 鄭詠心 Cheng Wing Sum 6.6 28

934 葉卓琳 Yip Cheuk Lam 6.6 28

970 葉曉澄 IP HIU CHING 6.68 30

1006 陳子晴 CHAN Tsz Ching Remy 7.1 31

811 劉鎧澄 Lau Hoi Ching Andrea ABS

821 潘浠淳 Clarisse Poon ABS

839 黃巧瓏 HANNAH WONG ABS

866 郭悅澄 KWOK YUET CHING ABS

898 區凱晴 Au Hoi Ching ABS

955 王熹閔 WONG HEI MAN ABBIE ABS

1028 龍楚翹 Cho Kiu Charlie Long ABS

1044 馮敬晴 Natalie Fung ABS

女子 2009年 - 20米 
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

852 鄧梓瑩 TANG TSZ YING 6.96 1

810 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 7 2

805 周采晴 Chow Choi Ching Sophie 7.18 3

915 Hui King Sum 7.41 4

902 楊凱婷 YEUNG HOI TING HEIDI 7.48 5

932 王摯凝 Lea Zhining Wong 7.49 6

882 陳嘉穎 Chan Ka Wing 7.5 7

868 陳蓀穎 Chan Suen Wing 7.55 8

828 麥祉盈 MAK TSZ YING 7.63 9

963 鄧欣彤 RUBY TANG YAN TUNG 7.68 10

1029 張嘉洳 Casey Cheung 7.69 11

914 梁嘉洋 LEUNG KA YEUNG 7.73 12

1008 梁孜 Leung Tsz Athena 7.73 12

857 羅悅芊 LAW YUET CHIN KAYLA 7.74 14

967 林昕潼 LAM YAN TUNG 7.75 15

840 陳倩琦 CHAN SIN KI 7.78 16

1026 何玥朗 Cassandra Yuet Long Ho 7.78 16

1021 袁善之 ALEXANDRA YUEN 7.8 18

1022 王崇希 WONG ELOISE SUNG HEI 7.81 19

1035 陳彥如 CHAN YIN YU 7.81 19

1003 吳允晴 Ng Wan Tsing 7.89 21

1110 8.04 22

833 李泳悠 Lee Wing Yau 8.22 23

933 梁康蕎 LEUNG hong kiu honorary 8.26 24

992 倪羽喬 KIARA NGAI 8.27 25

861 陳洛儀 CHAN LOK YEE 8.28 26

870 潘予晴 Poon Yu Ching 8.31 27

880 吳卓盈 Ng Cheuk Ying 8.36 28

869 張家妍 cheuNg ka yin 8.46 29

1034 黃意廷 Ng Yi Ting 8.54 30

801 譚曉琳 TAM HIU LAM 8.61 31

1004 張淽穎 CHEUNG CHI WING 8.66 32

845 王慶盈 Sabrina Wong 8.7 33

807 馮心怡 Fung Sum Yi 8.83 34

910 羅若瑜 LAW YEUK YU 8.99 35

877 伍璧瑜 NG PIK YU 9.05 36

859 植靖嵐 TSIK CHING LAAM ALVIS 9.13 37

883 方稀韻 FONG HEI WAN 9.46 38

969 張旨盈 Cheung Tsz Ying 9.6 39

846 何菁霖 HO BRITTANY 9.99 40

841 何沁柔 HO SUM YAU KOEY 10.33 41

女子 2009年 - 30米 
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績(S) 名次 備註

844 盧沛柔 Lo Pui Yau 11.32 42

939 陳曦晴 CHAN ELIZABETH HEI CHING 20.92 43

821 潘浠淳 Clarisse Poon ABS

922 黃思允 Wong Sze Wan ABS

955 王熹閔 WONG HEI MAN ABBIE ABS

987 付鈺淇 FU YUK KEI ABS

1044 馮敬晴 Natalie Fung ABS

女子 2009年 - 30米 



恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2013

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次 備註

810 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 1.21 1

1008 梁孜 Leung Tsz Athena 1.08 2

857 羅悅芊 LAW YUET CHIN KAYLA 1.06 3

932 王摯凝 Lea Zhining Wong 1.05 4

881 彭卓穎 PANG CHEUK WING JANIS 1.04 5

836 鄭詠心 Cheng Wing Sum 1 6

868 陳蓀穎 Chan Suen Wing 0.94 7

1022 王崇希 WONG ELOISE SUNG HEI 0.93 8

1029 張嘉洳 Casey Cheung 0.9 9

914 梁嘉洋 LEUNG KA YEUNG 0.87 10

882 陳嘉穎 Chan Ka Wing 0.85 11

933 梁康蕎 LEUNG hong kiu honorary 0.85 12

877 伍璧瑜 NG PIK YU 0.79 13

846 何菁霖 HO BRITTANY 0.76 14

1006 陳子晴 CHAN Tsz Ching Remy 0.73 15

861 陳洛儀 CHAN LOK YEE 0.72 16

801 譚曉琳 TAM HIU LAM 0.67 17

970 葉曉澄 IP HIU CHING 0.64 18

969 張旨盈 Cheung Tsz Ying 0.64 19

967 林昕潼 LAM YAN TUNG 0.62 20

964 吳梓殷 Gianne Ng Tsz Yan 0.36 21

807 馮心怡 Fung Sum Yi 0 ABS

811 劉鎧澄 Lau Hoi Ching Andrea 0 ABS

821 潘浠淳 Clarisse Poon 0 ABS

833 李泳悠 Lee Wing Yau 0 ABS

839 黃巧瓏 HANNAH WONG 0 ABS

955 王熹閔 WONG HEI MAN ABBIE 0 ABS

女子 2009年 - 立定跳遠
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次 備註

810 甘凱諄 KAM HOI CHUN 6.02 1

881 彭卓穎 PANG CHEUK WING JANIS 4.96 2

902 楊凱婷 YEUNG HOI TING HEIDI 4.94 3

932 王摯凝 Lea Zhining Wong 4.89 4

868 陳蓀穎 Chan Suen Wing 4.75 5

847 雷詠琳 LUI WING LAM 4.7 6

963 鄧欣彤 RUBY TANG YAN TUNG 4.7 7

917 朱盈僖 CHU YING HEI 4.41 8

1034 黃意廷 Ng Yi Ting 4.32 9

857 羅悅芊 LAW YUET CHIN KAYLA 4.23 10

829 鄧善渝 Quinella Tang 3.92 11

914 梁嘉洋 LEUNG KA YEUNG 3.84 12

1022 王崇希 WONG ELOISE SUNG HEI 3.81 13

880 吳卓盈 Ng Cheuk Ying 3.8 14

1008 梁孜 Leung Tsz Athena 3.54 15

861 陳洛儀 CHAN LOK YEE 3.48 16

828 麥祉盈 MAK TSZ YING 3.39 17

946 張潔心 CHEUNG KIT SUM 3.36 18

1027 崔渝琳 Monasch Tsui 3.33 19

1004 張淽穎 CHEUNG CHI WING 3.31 20

970 葉曉澄 IP HIU CHING 3.2 21

898 區凱晴 Au Hoi Ching 3.01 22

841 何沁柔 HO SUM YAU KOEY 2.98 23

845 王慶盈 Sabrina Wong 2.83 24

1029 張嘉洳 Casey Cheung 2.81 25

953 鄺愷霖 KONG HOI LAM 2.79 26

964 吳梓殷 Gianne Ng Tsz Yan 2.79 27

969 張旨盈 Cheung Tsz Ying 2.74 28

882 陳嘉穎 Chan Ka Wing 2.62 29

870 潘予晴 Poon Yu Ching 2.55 30

1017 陳詠芯 Chan Wing Sum 2.55 31

844 盧沛柔 Lo Pui Yau 2.47 32

801 譚曉琳 TAM HIU LAM 2.36 33

822 鄭巧瑜 Cheng Hau Yu 2.35 34

1016 鍾加盈 Cammie Ka Ying CHUNG 2.25 35

910 羅若瑜 LAW YEUK YU 2.21 36

934 葉卓琳 Yip Cheuk Lam 2.14 37

877 伍璧瑜 NG PIK YU 1.16 38

811 劉鎧澄 Lau Hoi Ching Andrea 0 ABS

女子 2009年 - 擲豆袋
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次 備註

839 黃巧瓏 HANNAH WONG 0 ABS

866 郭悅澄 KWOK YUET CHING 0 ABS

903 曾詠琳 TSANG WING LAM 0 ABS

955 王熹閔 WONG HEI MAN ABBIE 0 ABS

981 吳芯睿 NG SUM YUI 0 ABS

1044 馮敬晴 Natalie Fung 0 ABS

女子 2009年 - 擲豆袋


